
 

 
 

RESULTS OF INTER MURAL COMPETITION  2018 - 19 

STD. I 
 

 DRAWING AND COLOURING 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE S TUDENT CLASS & S EC 
 

HOUS E POSITION 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

KARUNYA.S 

KRISH KARTHIKEYAN 

KANISHKHA.C. NAIDU 

KRTI LAYA. V 

I A 

I A 

I A 

I A 

VASANT 

SHARAD 

HEMANT 

GREESHMA 

I 

II 

III 

III 

1. 

2. 

3 

4. 

KRISHIV.M 

ESHWAR RAJAN. P 

RITISH. M 

SUGHOSHA ARUN 

I B 

I B 

I B 

I B 

VASANT 

SHARAD 

VASANT 

SHARAD 

I 

II 

III 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

SWETHA. M 

KRISH. G 

POOJA. E 

ANUMITHA ARUNKUMAR 

SOWJANYA. B 

I C 

I C 

I C 

I C 

I C 

HEMANT 

VASANT 

VASANT 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

            I 

II 

II 

III 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

ANAY. R 

NITHYASHREE. B 

JANAVARSHINI R. P 

RIYAA. H. M. 

I D 

I D 

I D 

I D 

VASANT 

GREESHMA 

SHARAD 

HEMANT 

I 

II 

III 

III 

    1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

KAUSHIK.R 

JHANANI. M 

MIDHUNA SRUTHI. D 

DHARSHAN. V 

I E 

I E 

I E 

I E  

HEMANT 

VASANT 

VASANT 

SHARAD 

I 

II 

III 

III 

 

 

 



 

 
 

COLLAGE WORK ON THE GIVEN PICTURE 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE S TUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC 
HOUS E POSITION 

1. 

2. 

3. 

SREESHAN UNNI N.S. 

NANDITA A.L 

CHARAN JEETH. V 

I A 

I A 

I A 

 

GREESHMA 

HEMANT 

GREESHMA 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

SANJANA. M 

DHIYA. M 

ESHWAR RAJAN 

I B 

I B 

I B 

GREESHMA 

HEMANT 

SHARAD 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

MADHIVADHANA. C 

JONATHAN JEBARAJ. G 

KAVYASHREE. K 

LAKSHANYA SRI M. S 

I C 

I C 

I C 

I C 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

HEMANT 

VASANT 

            I 

II 

III 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

YOKITA. S 

 

RIYAA H.M 

 

 

JANAVARSHINI. R.P 

I D 

I D 

I D 

SHARAD 

HEMANT 

SHARAD 

I 

           II 

III 

    1. 

2. 

3. 

KAUSHIK.R 

DHARSHANAA. D 

DIYA DHARSHINI. P.M. 

I E 

I E 

I E 

HEMANT 

VASANT 

GREESHMA 

I 

II 

III 

 

 

 



 
 

 
SPEAKING ON ANY TOPIC IN ENGLISH 
 

 

S.NO. NAME OF THE S TUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC 
HOUS E POSITION 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

TANVIKA KASINDULA  

DAKSHA ARUN KAILASH 

KANISHKHA.C.NAIDU 

KRTI  LAYA. V 

SREESHAN UNNI N. S 

I A 

I A 

I A 

I A 

I A 

SHARAD 

GREESHMA 

HEMANT 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

I 

II 

II 

III 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

SANJANA. M 

DHIYA. M 

ASAM HIMAGHNA  

KRISHIV. M 

I B 

I B 

I B 

I B 

GREESHMA 

HEMANT 

GREESHMA 

VASANT 

I 

II 

III 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.  

ANUMITHA ARUN KUMAR 

INIYA. S 

SASHRIKAA BALAJI 

LAKSHANYA SRI.M.S. 

I C 

I C 

I C 

I C 

SHARAD 

GREESHMA 

VASANT 

VASANT 

            I 

II 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

DHANYASHRI A.G 

ANAY. R 

SIVA ILAMVAZHUTHK .U 

THANUSHRI. D 

I D 

I D 

I D 

I D 

HEMANT 

VASANT  

HEMANT 

GREESHMA 

I 

II 

III 

III 

    1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

DHARSHANAA. D 

DIYA DHARSHINI. P.M. 

KAUSHIK. R 

RAKSHA. B 

I E 

I E 

I E 

I E 

VASANT 

GREESHMA 

HEMANT 

HEMANT 

I 

II 

II 

III 



 
 

 
FOLK / WESTERN / CLASSICAL DANCE 
 

 

S.NO. NAME OF THE S TUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC 
HOUS E POSITION 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

ADRIANA HEPHZI.A 

HEMDEV.S 

SREENITHA.R 

TANVIKA KASINDULA  

I A 

I A 

I A 

I A  

VASANT 

VASANT 

VASANT 

SHARAD 

I 

II 

III 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

RAESHMI DHAANYA  

NISHITA ARVIND 

ASAM HIMAGHNA  

VAMSHIKA PRAKASH 

I B 

I B 

I B 

I B 

VASANT 

HEMANT 

GREESHMA 

SHARAD 

I 

II 

III 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

VINAINI.P 

ANUMITHA ARUNKUMAR 

POOJA. E 

LAKSHANYA SRI M.S. 

I C 

I C 

I C 

I C 

HEMANT 

SHARAD 

VASANT 

VASANT 

            I 

II 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

HANSHIKAA SRI. K 

SOUMITA. P 

PRA NEETHA. S 

I D 

I D 

I D 

VASANT 

HEMANT 

SHARAD 

I 

II 

III 

    1. 

2. 

3. 

RAKSHA. B 

DHARSHANAA. D 

DIYA DHARSINI P.M. 

I E 

I E 

I E 

HEMANT 

VASANT 

GREESHMA  

I 

II 

III 

 



 
 

 
 

LIGHT MUSIC 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE S TUDENT 
CLASS & 

SEC 
HOUS E POSITION 

1. 

2. 

3. 

 SREENITHA. R 

KRTI  LAYA. V 

DAKSHA ARUN KAILASH 

I A 

I A 

I A 

 

VASANT 

GREESHMA 

GREESHMA 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

NISHITA ARVIND 

KANISHKA. S 

A.K. ANSHIKA 

I B 

I B 

I B 

HEMANT 

SHARAD 

VASANT 

I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

 

ANUMITHA ARUN KUMAR 

SOWJANYA. B 

SASHRIKAA BALAJI 

I C 

I C 

I C 

SHARAD 

SHARAD 

VASANT 

            I 

II 

III 

1. 

2. 

3. 

ANAY. R 

DHANYASHRI. A.G 

ANUSHA. R 

I D 

I D 

I D 

VASANT 

HEMANT 

GREESHMA 

I 

           II 

III 

     1. 

2. 

3. 

RAKSHA. B 

AVANTHIKA. V 

NIVESHANA. C.R. 

I E 

I E 

I E 

HEMANT 

SHARAD 

GREESHMA 

I 

II 

III 

 

 

 


